
CORK INTER-TOWN LITTER CHALLENGE 2010

TOWNS CATEGORY A and B

Period Covered by Judging

Areal

Area 2

Area 3

Area 4

Area?

Area 6

Area 7

AreaS

Area 9

Area 10

Town:
Date Judged :

Judge :

Description of

Area

Town Centre

Town Centre

Town Centre

Town Centre

Town Centre

Town Centre

Residential Area

Residential Area

Service/School

Green Area

Millstreet

08/06/2011

From

Carton House Chinese
Restaurant

Vlulchys Pharmacy

Garda Station

Razor Sharp Barbers

Corkery Bar

Nibbles Restaurant

Murphys Terrence, House No
1

House No 1 of Old Coach
Drive ( Down from Murphys

Esso Centra- Entrance from
the Town

Picnic Area at the start of the
town - Seat before the

To

McCarthy Bar

Millwheel Take away

Reens Pharmacy

Cream House

Door of John Moyhihans
Rallying

Tarrants- The Bridge Bar

Pier of House no 7

Start of wall of House No 7

Raiding where tractors are
parked

Tree

Number of

Butts (10=1

piece of

litter)

16

9

7

8

14

11

0

0

13

0

FROM
26/05/2011

09/06/2011

23/06/2011

Number of

other pieces

of litter

3

7

9

1

5

1

0

3

12

4

TO
08/06/2011

22/06/2011

06/07/201 1

No. of Pieces

of Litter (111

butts = 1

piece)

4.6

7.9

9.7

1.8

6.4

3.1

1)

3

13.3

4

Please Tick
X

MARKS

9

9

')

9

9

9

1(1

9

X

9

TOTAL MARKS : ')0

Comments:


