## CORK INTER-TOWN LITTER CHALLENGE 2010 TOWNS CATEGORY A and B

Town : Date Judged :	Millstreet
	08/06/2011
Judge :	

Period Covered by Judging

FROM	TO	Please Tick		
26/05/2011	08/06/2011	X		
09/06/2011	22/06/2011			
23/06/2011	06/07/2011	WE -		

	Description of Area	From	Те	Butts (10=1	Number of other pieces of litter	No. of Pieces of Litter (10 butts = 1 piece)	MARKS
Area 1	Town Centre	Carton House Chinese Restaurant	McCarthy Bar	16	3	4.6	9
Area 2	Town Centre	Mulchys Pharmacy	Millwheel Take away	9	7	7.9	9
Area 3	Town Centre	Garda Station	Reens Pharmacy	7	9	9.7	9
Area 4	Town Centre	Razor Sharp Barbers	Cream House	8	i	1.8	9
Area 5	Town Centre	Corkery Bar	Door of John Moyhihans Rallying	14	5	6,4	9
Area 6	Town Centre	Nibbles Restaurant	Tarrants- The Bridge Bar	11	2	3.1	9
Area 7	Residential Area	Murphys Terrence, House No	Pier of House no 7	0	0	0	10
Area 8	Residential Area	House No 1 of Old Coach Drive ( Down from Murphys	Start of wall of House No 7	0	3	3	9
Area 9	Service/School	Esso Centra- Entrance from the Town	Railling where tractors are parked	13	12	13,3	8
Area 10	Green Area	Picnic Area at the start of the town - Seat before the	Tree	0	4	4	9
					TOT	AL MARKS :	90

Comments: